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District
	
School
	
School Allocation
	
District Allocation

	Boston
	Clarence R. Edwards
Boston Arts Academy
	$712,400
$531,700
	
$1,244,100

	Brockton
	Huntington Elementary
	$696,800
	$696,800

	Cambridge
	Fletcher-Maynard Academy
Martin Luther King, Jr.
	$349,700
$375,700
	
$725,400

	Chelsea
	Joseph A. Browne Middle
	$741,000
	$741,000

	Fall River
	Carlton M. Viveiros
Matthew J. Kuss
North End (Frank M. Silvia)
	$947,700
$820,300
$959,400
	
$2,727,400

	Fitchburg
	Arthur M. Longsjo
	$744,900
	$744,900

	Greenfield
	Greenfield Middle
Newton Elementary
	$601,900
$279,500
	
$881,400

	Malden
	Ferryway
Salemwood
	$1,166,100
$1,524,900
	
$2,691,000

	Revere
	A.C. Whelan Elementary
Garfield Middle
William McKinley Elementary
	$972,400
$605,800
$626,600
	
$2,204,800

	Worcester
	City View Discovery School
Jacob Hiatt Magnet School
	$781,300
$621,400
	
$1,402,700

	TOTALS
	
	
	$14,168,030



*Students served is projected enrollment based on October 2011 and March 2012 SIMS data.
